Sijoitus  Nimi

Place

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

Name

Bjorkbom
Riutto
Nordgren
Lehto
Nyman
Seppanen
Lehtinen
Ehrnrooth
Westlin

SALPAUSSELAN HIIHDOT
LAHDESSA 5.3.- 7.3. 1965

Kansallinen naisten pujottelukilpailu
National Slalom Women
Lahti 6.3.1965

Seura
Club

Margareta Grankulla IFK
Hilkka LHS
Charlotte FSK-37
Marita LHS
Anna-Liisa FSK-37

Taimi LHS
Ritva LHS
Catarina  Grankulla IFK
Gun H:k&an Tahko

Kansallisuus
Nationality

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

1 Lasku
1 Run

32,3
32,8
34,1
33,9
35,0
34,8
35,5
42,5
36,7

2 Lasku
2 Run

33,3
32,9
32,5
33,4
33,8
34,5
34,7
33,2
46,5

Aika
Time

65,6
65,7
66,6
67,3
68,8
69,3
70,2
75,7
83,2



